

SC No. 1015/2018
FIR No. 1395/2014
PS Bindapur
State Vs. Govind Goyal
U/s 135 Electricity Act

22.11.2018

Fresh charge sheet received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh Ashutosh Kumar, A.R of the complainant with counsel.

Record perused. I take cognizance of the offence.

Issue summons against the accused through IO/SHO concerned for 27.03.2019.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ (Electricity)
South West District Dwarka courts,
Delhi/22.11.2018.