

CC No.
BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. Vs.

20.03.2020

Present : Sh. Tarun Kumar, LR of the complainant with Ld.
Counsel for the complainant.
Accused not appeared.

As per the advisory issued by the Hon'ble High Court
of Delhi, no adverse order is passed.

Put up for the purpose already fixed for **10.08.2020**.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/20.03.2020