

Through Video Conferencing

CC No. 1015/2018
State Vs. Govind Goyal

10.08.2020

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, Authorised Representative
of the complainant company/BSES.
None for the accused.

Issue B/w against the accused for an amount of Rs.
5,000/-. Be put up on 20.01.2021. Accused and his counsel may
also join through Video Conferencing on cisco webex on the link
[https://delhidistrictcourts.webex.com/meet/ddc.vc.ASJELECTRICITY
SouthWestRoom613](https://delhidistrictcourts.webex.com/meet/ddc.vc.ASJELECTRICITYSouthWestRoom613). Ahlamd is directed to mention the link of cisco
webex on the process.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/10.08.2020