

SC No. 1015/18
State v. Govind Goyal son of Krishan Kumar Goyal
FIR No. 1395/14
PS Bindapur

29.07.2022

Pr : Ld. Addl. PP Sh. Brijesh Kumar for the State.

Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Accused absent.

AR of the complainant states that this matter was settled in the sum of Rs. 1,80,000/-, out of which Rs. 52,500/- only has been deposited.

Issue bailable warrants against the accused in the sum of Rs. 5,000/- returnable for **11.11.2022**.

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/29.07.2022