

SC 1015/2018
STATE Vs. GOVIND GOYAL S/O SHKRISHAN KUMAR
GOYAL
FIR No. 1395/2014
PS BINDAPUR

18.01.2024

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Accused absent.

Process u/s 82 Cr.P.C received back duly executed.

Let notice be issued to process server for next date of hearing.

Put up for recording statement of process server on
25.04.2024.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
18.01.2024

At 12:31 PM

At this stage, accused has appeared alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. Preetam Kumar. Order and date fixed apprised. Put up on date already fixed i.e. 25.04.2024.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
18.01.2024