

50 SC 1015/2018
STATE Vs. GOVIND GOYAL S/O SH KRISHAN KUMAR
GOYAL
FIR No.1395/2014
PS BINDA PUR

07.01.2025

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Accused in person.

No verification report filed. Let the same be called for
NDOH.

Put up for further proceedings on **28.02.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
07.01.2025